VENTILATION AND PROTECTION
•	 Available in different heights and materials
•	 Available in different colour variations
•	 It prevents the entry of birds and insects allowing continuous ventilation
•	 Made of extremely weatherproof, impact and UV resistant material
•	 It protects the air entry section from animals and insects that might
obstruct it
FLEXIBLE VENTILATION GRID
PVC VENTILATION GRID
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE H L H L material colour RAL
[mm] [m] [in] [ft]
VENTREDBRO80 80 5 3.2 16 aluminium brick red / brown 8004/8017 1
VENTREDBLA80(1) 80 5 3.2 16 aluminium brick red/black 8004/9005 1
VENTCOP80(1) 80 25 3.2 82 aluminium copper - 1
VENTREDBRO100 100 5 3.9 16 aluminium brick red / brown 8004/8017 1
VENTREDBLA100(1) 100 5 3.9 16 aluminium brick red/black 8004/9005 1
VENTCOP100(1) 100 25 3.9 82 aluminium copper - 1
VENTREDBRO120 120 5 4.7 16 aluminium brick red / brown 8004/8017 1
VENTREDBLA120(1) 120 5 4.7 16 aluminium brick red/black 8004/9005 1
VENTCOP120(1) 120 25 4.7 82 aluminium copper - 1
VENTREDBRO160 160 5 6.3 16 aluminium brick red / brown 8004/8017 1
VENTREDBLA160(1) 160 5 6.3 16 aluminium brick red/black 8004/9005 1
VENTCOP160(1) 160 25 6.3 82 aluminium copper - 1
(1)Products available only upon order.
Waste classification (2014/955/EU): 17 04 02 (aluminium).
CODE H L H L material colour RAL
[mm] [m] [in] [ft]
VENTG80R 80 5 3.2 16 PVC brick red 8004 24
VENTG80B 80 5 3.2 16 PVC black 9005 24
VENTG100R 100 5 3.9 16 PVC brick red 8004 24
VENTG100B 100 5 3.9 16 PVC black 9005 24
Waste classification (2014/955/EU): 17 02 03.
378  |  VENTILATION AND PROTECTION  |  ROOF AND VENTILATION ELEMENTS
VENT MESH
VENT GRILLE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)